Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
67ab2e3ac0703
67ab2e4797dbd
67ab2e560ec54
67ab2e75721c8
67ab2f1480ba6
67ab2f16cc628
67ab2f1899ce5
67ab2f1b0d7d6
67ab2f599d1ae
67ab2f6f1358f
67ab2fc3f050f
67ab2fdaa3b76
67ab30506e880
67ab30cac9782
67ab30f6e1bb3
67ab3113a9b08
67ab3166d6222
67ab31660f8ef
67ab3167717f4
67ab31846¢359
67ab32bb222c7
67ab33ae81ala
67ab33bf19892
67ab33c240faf
67ab33c8c69b4
67ab34418138b
67ab34fb20c32
67ab370334b58

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/083

Unidade N. S. da Gléria
Assistente Administrativo
18/03/2025

Nome
Andressa

Vivian Oliveira Araujo

SIMONE ALVES FEITOSA

Laiza

Vitéria Moura De Morais

Elis

Ruthe

Raysa

Lucivania Dantas

Eloany Melo Santos

Gismagna

Erick Matheus Santos

Luiz Fernando Sousa Santos
Elen Crislane dos Santos Saturnino
Laisa Rodrigues de Andrade
lonara

MARIA VALERIA FERREIRA LIMA
yasmim Farias

Santos

Ana Silva

Vanuziele

Emilly

Camila

Carla leticia Trindade Aragao
Juliana Alice Meneses De Souza Silva
Jainne Figueiredo de Oliveira
Rose

IAGO SILVA MELO

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
11/02/2025 08:02:18
11/02/2025 08:02:31
11/02/2025 08:02:46
11/02/2025 08:03:17
11/02/2025 08:05:56
11/02/2025 08:05:58
11/02/2025 08:06:00
11/02/2025 08:06:03
11/02/2025 08:07:05
11/02/2025 08:07:27
11/02/2025 08:08:51
11/02/2025 08:09:14
11/02/2025 08:11:12
11/02/2025 08:13:14
11/02/2025 08:13:58
11/02/2025 08:14:27
11/02/2025 08:15:50
11/02/2025 08:15:50
11/02/2025 08:15:51
11/02/2025 08:16:20
11/02/2025 08:21:31
11/02/2025 08:25:34
11/02/2025 08:25:51
11/02/2025 08:25:54
11/02/2025 08:26:00
11/02/2025 08:28:01
11/02/2025 08:31:07
11/02/2025 08:39:47



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
67ab3709aff8b
67ab385ba8e41
67ab38907273b
67ab3909e93cf
67ab392e6c621
67ab3ba01dfée
67ab3c378a231
67ab3c5c43945
67ab3d1f2ac9c
67ab3e167c004
67ab3f71b2c72
67ab3fb966b8a
67ab411d66a2d
67ab4342dc778
67ab46491d833
67ab46c9ea2e8
67ab48cf7ee5b
67ab4982919a4
67ab49ae29¢c26
67ab4a246c67d
67ab4a3b81a8e
67ab4a5df228f
67ab4ace748a0
67ab4b352e1bc
67ab536b3a3df
67ab559749e5c¢
67ab55c9b203d
67ab565a38d98
67ab56fbdb1eb
67ab5a3ce4275
67ab5add694a7
67ab5bfc1de4d
67ab5d41b0ecd
67ab5d431b327
67ab65217c5f6
67ab6522ae739
67ab656197c8e
67ab659e0da43
67ab68f4c327c¢
67ab6a885ee99
67ab6b194e603
67ab6e0d08b85

Nome
Julia Monique

Raquel Andrade Santos
Keise

Andreza da Silva Santos
Gabriella

Eliene

carlos

Eloiza

Jhenify Jamilly

Elianny Agostinho

Vitéria

Keliene Alves dos Santos
Vanessa

Alcilane

GESELANE SANTANA OLIVEIRA
Jucikelly cunha dos santos
Railaine

Elaine

Lucivania Victoria Ferreira dos Santos
italo

Alex

Jodo Victor dos santos Lima
Grasiele Garcia dos santos
Josefa cunha dos santos
Livia Dos Reis Santos
Quezia

Guilherme Daniel Correia Persi
Angelica

Camila Rodrigues Alves
TELMA LIMA DE JESUS
Gerlaine Alves da Conceicao
Elisangela

Julio Gabriel Alves Portela
Luiza

Ketilly

Keliane Costa da Silva
Franciele dos Santos sousa
raissa da conceicdo silva
Ramoniele

Roberta

Izabela Vitéria Sa Santos

Vaah

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
11/02/2025 08:39:53
11/02/2025 08:45:31
11/02/2025 08:46:24
11/02/2025 08:48:25
11/02/2025 08:49:02
11/02/2025 08:59:28
11/02/2025 09:01:59
11/02/2025 09:02:36
11/02/2025 09:05:51
11/02/2025 09:09:58
11/02/2025 09:15:45
11/02/2025 09:16:57
11/02/2025 09:22:53
11/02/2025 09:32:02
11/02/2025 09:44:57
11/02/2025 09:47:05
11/02/2025 09:55:43
11/02/2025 09:58:42
11/02/2025 09:59:26
11/02/2025 10:01:24
11/02/2025 10:01:47
11/02/2025 10:02:21
11/02/2025 10:04:14
11/02/2025 10:05:57
11/02/2025 10:40:59
11/02/2025 10:50:15
11/02/2025 10:51:05
11/02/2025 10:53:30
11/02/2025 10:56:11
11/02/2025 11:10:04
11/02/2025 11:12:45
11/02/2025 11:17:32
11/02/2025 11:22:57
11/02/2025 11:22:59
11/02/2025 11:56:33
11/02/2025 11:56:34
11/02/2025 11:57:37
11/02/2025 11:58:38
11/02/2025 12:12:52
11/02/2025 12:19:36
11/02/2025 12:22:01
11/02/2025 12:34:37



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
67ab73f1d03e2
67ab75de2d75b
67ab783b3de96
67ab7c0cb7fe9
67ab7c213be34
67ab80ce31c84
67ab816b51caf
67ab8506196be
67ab8762607c2
67ab895036ca3
67ab8e843d1f5
67ab8f0a1d1e6
67ab97792d861
67aba3d2ebelf
67aba692e8a09
67aba789b66fb
67abaabc7179f
67abb99e2513b
67abbba43aab2
67abbdd0d5384
67abc44e78fc5
67abd4e7acb8b
67abf6df790fe
67ac08d8dcf9o0
67ac0e0852d37
67ac15c8225f8
67ac2cb5efa22
67ac7dc4aa858
67ac7e943874b
67ac98f3ele3b
67aca88025b8f
67acbaB8a90029
67acbaf8f3f1b
67accdc2325a8
67ad0776332c5
67ad0be96643e
67ad43be250d7
67adb846ebabd
67adfe12e1b91
67ae1053c01ea
67ae18598afb3
67ae43959ed53

Nome
Milena

Maria Eduarda

José joaquim

Yaslin

Luanderson

Tauane Alves Menezes
Roberta Oliveira

manu

Richard Domini Souza Feitosa
Tamires

Ana Victoria

Jose

Teciane

Beatriz Alves de Lima

Fldvia Souza De Santana

Anne Grazielle Sousa Matos dos Santos

DANIEL BENTO ALVES DOS SANTOS
Rafael Pereira Lima

Kamilla Rocha Santos

Levi

Leo

Kailane Santos Souza

Vitdria de Lima

Sherli Santos Santos

Maria Auxiliadora Santos Macario
Dudu

Maira Souza

Viviane

Vitdria Mayara Vieira Santos
Paulo

Amanda

Phelipe Moura Santos

Eduarda

Junior ou Junin

Mel Ranne

JOSE FERNANDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
Carlos Rickson dos Santos Silva
Karla Raissa Batista santos
JANDIRA CIBELY VIANA

Ray

Leticia Farias de Sousa

Maisa Pereira da Silva

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
11/02/2025 12:59:45
11/02/2025 13:07:58
11/02/2025 13:18:03
11/02/2025 13:34:20
11/02/2025 13:34:41
11/02/2025 13:54:38
11/02/2025 13:57:15
11/02/2025 14:12:38
11/02/2025 14:22:42
11/02/2025 14:30:56
11/02/2025 14:53:08
11/02/2025 14:55:22
11/02/2025 15:31:21
11/02/2025 16:24:02
11/02/2025 16:35:46
11/02/2025 16:39:53
11/02/2025 16:53:32
11/02/2025 17:57:02
11/02/2025 18:05:40
11/02/2025 18:14:56
11/02/2025 18:42:38
11/02/2025 19:53:27
11/02/2025 22:18:23
11/02/2025 23:35:04
11/02/2025 23:57:12
12/02/2025 00:30:16
12/02/2025 02:08:05
12/02/2025 07:53:56
12/02/2025 07:57:24
12/02/2025 09:49:55
12/02/2025 10:56:16
12/02/2025 12:13:14
12/02/2025 12:15:04
12/02/2025 13:35:14
12/02/2025 17:41:26
12/02/2025 18:00:25
12/02/2025 21:58:38
13/02/2025 06:15:50
13/02/2025 11:13:38
13/02/2025 12:31:31
13/02/2025 13:05:45
13/02/2025 16:10:13



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cédigo
67ae7443b5544
67ae8cc6287a4

67ae9c1fa8bf2
67aea7767c556
67af347cc6248
67af50c0ce10d
67af659084e11
67af664949f83
67af6725395b8
67af67d2362f3
67af67f5e7d88
67af6b51bf973
67af6fe813b7d
67af7041952bc
67af70dae2845
67af74cc70191
67af765911733
67af77000efcO
67af790896306
67af7cdb4092e
67af7ea28cal5
67af8e6393690
67afa2ba2b968
67afb38630a71
67afc720bbaef
67afd75205249
67afea%eaeea’s
67afeafe63b74
67b0165d97f3c
67b0748ee8ee5
67b0e22341ca7
67b0f3610dba9
67b11ac2e52ad
67b21eeb5ccb6
67b23c19e4478
67b240e2345a0
67b33ad01da83
67b33bc80915f
67b348cd9b058
67b349a22bea?
67b34e2ab0f3d
67b3539249680

Nome
Raqueli Silva Santos

Leticia

SONIA MAIA DA COSTA FIRMINO

Joao

Mary

Thiago Luiz

Monica

Angelo Gustavo dos Santos Santana Nunes
RODRIGO CESAR SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
Ana Clara dos Santos Ribeiro

Gabriel

Lau

Luana

Ana Alice santos Silva

Mateus

Beatriz da silva machado silva silva machado
Jeovania Melo

Nicoly Heloize

leticia vitéria do nascimento melo de azevedo
Maria Beatriz Santos de Almeida
Jonas Gabriel Aragdo Santos

Breno

Bruna A P Fonseca

Lucas Lima Souza

Jodo Wilee

Fatima Aragdo de Jesus

Jack Adrian Lima Vieira

Livia

Juliana

Ariele dos santos Dias

Jailma Larissa Dantas Nunes

Fabricia

Maria Eunice

yohana vitéria

Bruna Gama

NATAN VITOR SOUZA DA SILVA
Débora Barros Xavier

Clarisse Emanuelly

José Gabriel Silva Oliveira

Wevily djeniffer

Renata Goes

BRENDA VICTOR DE CASTRO

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
13/02/2025 19:37:55
13/02/2025 21:22:30
13/02/2025 22:27:59
13/02/2025 23:16:22
14/02/2025 09:18:04
14/02/2025 11:18:40
14/02/2025 12:47:28
14/02/2025 12:50:33
14/02/2025 12:54:13
14/02/2025 12:57:06
14/02/2025 12:57:41
14/02/2025 13:12:01
14/02/2025 13:31:36
14/02/2025 13:33:05
14/02/2025 13:35:38
14/02/2025 13:52:28
14/02/2025 13:59:05
14/02/2025 14:01:52
14/02/2025 14:10:32
14/02/2025 14:26:51
14/02/2025 14:34:26
14/02/2025 15:41:39
14/02/2025 17:08:26
14/02/2025 18:20:06
14/02/2025 19:43:44
14/02/2025 20:52:50
14/02/2025 22:15:10
14/02/2025 22:16:46
15/02/2025 01:21:49
15/02/2025 08:03:42
15/02/2025 15:51:15
15/02/2025 17:04:49
15/02/2025 19:52:50
16/02/2025 14:22:51
16/02/2025 16:27:21
16/02/2025 16:47:46
17/02/2025 10:34:08
17/02/2025 10:38:16
17/02/2025 11:33:49
17/02/2025 11:37:22
17/02/2025 11:56:42
17/02/2025 12:19:46



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°

Cédigo
67b36a689fe7e
67b378a246c47
67b38788efd74
67b3898e055f5
67b38a2f7132e
67b392269ee0e
67b3b25e4c605
67b3ca6270248
67b3d81ad6e81
67b3ee5e82e3d

Nome
Evillyn Bispo de Souza

Yasmim

Andressa Barbosa Pereira
Carina Silva

Kaline Emanuelle
Elissandra Nunes da Mota
Tiago

Raphael

Clara Monteiro

Rafael

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
17/02/2025 13:57:12
17/02/2025 14:57:54
17/02/2025 16:01:28
17/02/2025 16:10:06
17/02/2025 16:12:47
17/02/2025 16:46:46
17/02/2025 19:04:14
17/02/2025 20:46:42
17/02/2025 21:45:14
17/02/2025 23:20:14



